Permit No.
250208
250197
250214
250213
250191
250222
250006
250201
250186
250226
250218
250190
250194
250207
250212
250210
250209
250199
250068

250072
250215
250225
250216
250224
250205
250221

250204
250192
250187
250223
250188
250193
250217
250202
250189

250195
250196

250198
250200

Permit: Number
P-0007675
P-0007663
P-0007681
P-0007680
P-0007657
P-0007689
P-0007458
P-0007667
P-0007651
P-0007695
P-0007685
P-0007656
P-0007660
P-0007674
P-0007679
P-0007677
P-0007676
P-0007665
P-0007692

P-0007671
P-0007682
P-0007694
P-0007683
P-0007693
P-0007670
P-0007688

P-0007669
P-0007658
P-0007652
P-0007690
P-0007653
P-0007659
P-0007684
P-0007668
P-0007655

P-0007661
P-0007662

P-0007664
P-0007666

Applicant
Bellows Plumbing & Heating
Bellows Plumbing & Heating
Simply Solar
Citadel Roofing & Solar
Citadel Roofing & Solar
Neal Talley
Level House
Romans Plumbing
Stouts Heating
BA Electric
Elevated Comfort
Apollo Roofing
Bright Planet Solar
Warner Custom Homes
Ongaro & Sons
Ongaro & Sons
Ongaro & Sons
Ongaro & Sons
TBD

TBD

Wilkinson Construction
David Nyberg

Mirandas Roofing
Solarcraft Services
John Owens Services
Capstone Roofing

G Family Construction
Superior Roofing
Creative Roofing

Mark Scott Construction
Figs Roofing

Jeff Figone

Mark Barbagelata

Jazz Heating

Julio Gutrerrez

Justin Rastegar
Alison Alstrom

Reedco Building
Labrador Electric

Completion Date

Issue Date

Job Description
6/17/2025 Heat pump

6/9/2025 Water heater
6/20/2025 13.33kW solar and energy storage.
6/20/2025 Re-roof

6/6/2025 Re-roof
6/26/2025 new 200amp panel
6/30/2025 siding, slab, and wiring for garage
6/11/2025 Water heater

6/2/2025 AC unit
6/28/2025 Re-wire home
6/24/2025 Heat pump

6/5/2025 Re-roof

6/6/2025 8.91kW solar and energy storage
6/17/2025 Seismic upgrades
6/20/2025 Water Heater
6/18/2025 Water Heater
6/17/2025 Boiler, and tankless water heater
6/10/2025 200 amp panel
6/27/2025 Alteration to access ATM

New single family dwelling, and accessory

6/12/2025 dwelling unit

6/20/2025 Re- roof

6/28/2025 Small county spec retaining wall
6/23/2025 Re-roof

6/28/2025 Heat pump

6/11/2025 Furnace

6/26/2025 Re-roof

add half bath on second floor, expand opening
6/11/2025 in dinning room, and repair termite damage

6/6/2025 Re-roof
6/2/2025 Re-roof
6/26/2025 Demolition of home crushed by tree
6/5/2025 Re-roof
6/6/2025 Continue fire re-hab permit #19-152
6/24/2025 Dry rot repairs.
6/11/2025 Heat pump for ADU
6/5/2025 Re-roof

6/6/2025 Legalize existing accessory dwelling unit

6/6/2025 deck repairs

New partial foundation, remove and replace

6/9/2025 retaining wall, and repair deck.
6/10/2025 200 amp panel

Job Location
54 Glen
45 Alhambra
201 Cascade
11 Chester
89 Wood Lane
7 Meadow
153 Lansdale
21 Manzanita
245 Marinda
7 Belmont
15 Crescent
66 Crest
39 Belmont
339 Cypress
136 Scenic
13 Baywood
90 spruce
88 Oak Road
89 Broadway

100 Meernaa
180 Ridgeway
77 Hillside
275 Forrest
195 Ridge

7 San Gabriel
182 Ridgeway

7 belmont

103 Dominga
23 0akTree
223 Tamalpais
299 Tamalpais
4 Ace Court
153 Hillside

2 Inyo

133 Tamalpais

60 Piper
19 Rocca

308 Cascade
104 Bothin

Use Type
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

WorkType Valuation  Type

Repair
Repair
New
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Alteration

New

Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair

Alteration
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair

Alteration
Repair

Repair
Repair

14000 Building
2200 Building
13500 Building
18453 Building
19321 Building
3000 Building
12000 Building
6475 Building
9454 Building
13500 Building
29000 Building
30000 Building
17000 Building
27000 Building
3000 Building
1400 Building
12000 Building
2966 Building
40000 Building

750000 Building

18000 Building
9500 Building
12800 Building
17152 Building
12219 Building
18250 Building

13000 Building
16600 Building
44800 Building
40000 Building
17000 Building
20000 Building
15000 Building

8319 Building
10000 Building

5000 Building
15000 Building

88390 Building
5000 Building



250206
250219
250220
250211

P-0007673
P-0007686
P-0007687
P-0007678

Permits Issued by Type

Muradu Constuction
Javier Miranda
Ace Wiring Electric

6/16/2025 2 new windows

6/25/2025 Sub-panelin garage
6/26/2025 200 amp Panel

6/18/2025 Demo home damaged by tree

219 Scenic

89 Rocca
5Rocca

223 Tamalpais

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Repair 2000 Building
Repair 2000 Building
Repair 6415 Building
Demolition 0 Building
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